ULTRA TRAIL DEL MUGELLO 24K

Pos Pettorale Atleta Totale Sex Cat Anno Societa Pos/Sex Pos/Cat
1 501 NANI EDDJ 2:02:34 M  SENIORESM 1993 SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE 1

2 727 ANSELMI MATTEO 2:04:56 M SENIORESM 1994 SPORT PROJECT VCO - SCARPA INTERNATIONAL 2

3 618 MANTOVANI JACOPO 2:10:27 M  SENIORESM 1980 CSI SASSO MARCONI 3

4 702 BEZZON LOTHAR 2:13:55 M YOUTHM A-B 2002 NESSUNA 4

5 596 CARLONI FILIPPO 2:15:46 M  SENIORESM 1987 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 5

6 680 STOLTENBORG DAVID 2:18:25 M SENIORESM 1988 HERE2CAREWATER/SELECTED BOTANICALS 6 1
7 547 TESSARO TOMMASO 2:22:58 M  SENIORESM 1997 VETTE FELTRINE ASD 7 2
8 725 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA 2:27:08 M SENIORESM 1992 ATLETICA IMOLA 8 3
9 666 CLEMENTI DANIELE 2:27:40 M MASTERM 1969 A.S.D. ATLETICA SOLVAY 9 1
10 570 LONGO ANDREA 2:28:30 M SENIORESM 1990 ELLE ERRE EROCK TEAM 10 4
11 721 MARSILI FILIPPO 2:28:30 M  SENIORESM 1978 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 - GRUPPO PODISTI 11 5
12 704 DEL PANTA NICCOLO 2:29:58 M SENIORESM 1985 57 PERFORMANCE 12 6
13 661 ZANIERI FABIO 2:30:23 M  SENIORESM 1988 NESSUNA 13 7
14 541 GIORDANI MATTIA 2:30:56 M SENIORESM 1998 TEAM TRY IT A.S.D. 14 8
15 690 RUSCELLI NICCOLO 2:31:27 M  SENIORESM 1987 NESSUNA 15 9
16 734 TOSETTI ALBERTO 2:33:04 M SENIORESM 1993 16 10
16 723 TIRAPANI FILIPPO 2:33:04 M  SENIORESM 1992 TRIIRON 16 10
18 660 ROCCO LORENZO 2:33:50 M SENIORESM 1990 NESSUNA 18 12
19 571 GIOVANNINI LORENZO 2:34:13 M  SENIORESM 1990 MUGELLO OUTDOOR 19 13
20 673 BETTAZZI MARCO 2:36:26 M SENIORESM 1981 ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 20 14
21 623 ZANNERINI MICHAEL 2:36:39 M  SENIORESM 1989 NESSUNA 21 15
22 640 GIUSTI BRUNO 2:37:01 M SENIORESM 1980 ASSOCIAZIONE TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI 22 16
23 542 ROMAGNOLI PAOLO 2:37:22 M MASTERM 1970 MUGELLO OUTDOOR 23 2
24 678 SIMI GIULIO 2:38:13 M MASTERM 1971 GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 24 3
25 697 SERVENTI RICCARDO 2:38:36 M MASTERM 1972 NESSUNA 25 4
26 545 GAFFI SILVIA 2:39:25 F  SENIORESF 1992 SSD RUNNER TRAINER 1

27 659 GRILLI GUERRINO 2:40:43 M MASTERM 1974 ASD A.FA.P.H. ONLUS 26 5
28 617 TAVERNARO MICHELE 2:41:24 M SENIORESM 1975 TEAM LASPORTIVA 27 17
29 642 BECATTELLI MARCO 2:41:27 M  SENIORESM 1979 NESSUNA 28 18
30 553 BELLI LEONARDO 2:42:20 M SENIORESM 1983 MUGELLO OUTDOOR 29 19



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

564
559
636
729
527
562
719
651
521
707
683
609
557
590
523
653
502
677
602
676
543
595
665
667
728
695
669
714
675
694
696
567
563

RICCI LUIGI

MARCHE' MICHAEL
SATANASSI SIMONE
NUTINI MATTEO
BELOTTI CLAUDIO
GRAZIANI ALESSIO
BARTOLOZZI CHARLIE
BORSARI EDOARDO
CESARI FRANCESCO
MENEGON SAURO
BADINI IACOPO NICCOLO!
ONELIA GIOVANNI
TAGLIATI MASSIMILIANO
ZORN FRANCESCO
NANNINI ELIO
GUIDALOTTI LUCA
TANTURLI LUCA
PALADINI GABRIELE
GIOVANARDI FILIPPO
BALDASSARRI GIACOMO
RAVASINI GIULIA
DONATINI MATTEO
SANTI RICCARDO
CAVULLI STEVE
MASCAGNI SIMONE
BRUNO ANDREA
BARTOLINI SANDRO
PISILLI MARCO
FILIPPI MATTEO
PETRUZZI MARIANNA
GIANNELLI SIMONE
LUCHERINI FILIPPO
MEINI LEONARDO

2:43:01
2:43:34
2:47:09
2:47:15
2:47:23
2:48:27
2:49:47
2:51:45
2:51:46
2:52:16
2:52:45
2:52:48
2:52:54
2:53:06
2:53:17
2:53:29
2:53:38
2:54:27
2:55:05
2:55:40
2:56:05
2:56:35
2:56:37
2:57:09
2:57:29
2:58:14
2:58:54
2:59:11
3:00:26
3:00:41
3:01:03
3:01:06
3:01:41

TLELTMZLLLLILLELLLLZILITELZLLLILLELZCLZCILIELZCLLZCLIELLZELCLLELEELEL

MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM

YOUTHM A-B

SENIORESM

1972 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

1990 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

1993 NESSUNA

1982 NESSUNA

1973 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

1982 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO ASD
1987 NESSUNA

1977 ENERGIA FOR SPORT SSD RL
1976 NESSUNA

1974 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
1977 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1987 NESSUNA

1972 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

1984 WELOVEINSULINA

1988 ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO
1969 NESSUNA

1988 RUNCARD

1988 NESSUNA

1985 NESSUNA

1976 UISP - MONTECALVI TRAIL
1994 ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS
1989 TEAM TRY IT ASD

1985 NESSUNA

1986 ASD LEOPODISTICA

1971 NESSUNA

1970 NESSUNA

1973 A.S.D. ALTETICA SOLVAY
1977 NESSUNA

1995 NESSUNA

1980 ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO
1991 NESSUNA

2000 ARTEMISIA APD

1977 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
10
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
11
12
13
38
39

40

41



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

627
572
533
720
634
722
611
648
585
621
701
558
624
635
588
560
607
657
626
726
731
698
658
613
679
685
730
638
573
639
716
504
647

MARIANI DANIELE
PENNI SIMONE

BELLI MASSIMILIANO
POGGESI SIMONE
DORIA SANDRA
CAIUMI STEFANO
CELI MARIA

RUFFILLI PIETRO
BRUNELLI LEONARDO
LEONELLI LUCA
STOPPONI GIACOMO
GABBRIELLI MIRCO
MATTEI DAVIDE
ANDREONI GIULIA
MARCHI RICCARDO
MANFRIANI BERNARDO
NUTI LAURA
RONDONI SIMONE
SORINI GABRIELE
FREGOSO NICCOLO
BARBIERI FRANCESCO
VERNA DANIELE

PAPI DAMIANO

BETTI VIRGILIO
LASCIALFARI MARCO
PIRAZZINI ALESSANDRO
MARTELLI TOMMASO
RENSO PAOLO
CHOQUEL MAXIME
CIPRIANI ANTONIO
CIPRIANI PIETRO
PAGLIARINI ANDREA
PASQUI MARIO

3:02:31
3:03:39
3:03:43
3:03:50
3:04:22
3:05:04
3:05:46
3:05:48
3:06:26
3:09:04
3:10:04
3:10:54
3:10:55
3:11:27
3:11:49
3:12:41
3:12:41
3:12:53
3:13:30
3:13:46
3:13:46
3:13:54
3:15:04
3:16:58
3:19:59
3:20:33
3:22:15
3:23:53
3:24:38
3:24:54
3:24:57
3:25:23
3:25:37

ETLELILLLLLLLLLLELLLZCLLLLLLLZILITELETMLIELELZILIITEE T LEL

SENIORESM
MASTERM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM

YOUTHM A-B

MASTERM
SENIORESM

1987 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO - ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAN

1968 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1969 9,92 RUNNING ASD

1980 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO
1989 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
1991 NESSUNA

1982 NESSUNA

1987 NESSUNA

1985 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1988 TEAM TRY IT

1980 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
1974 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.
1987 NESSUNA

1997 NESSUNA

1991 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
1998 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1998 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1981 NESSUNA

1980 NESSUNA

1983 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD
1974 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING

1982 ASD COTIGNOLA

1977 NESSUNA

1960 TEAM TRY IT A.S.D - 3311152032

1965 9,92 RUNNING ASD
1969 TRY - IT
1978 NESSUNA

1967 CANTO DI CORSA ASD RUNNING TEAM

1987 MAXIME CHOQUEL
1978 NESSUNA

2002 NESSUNA

1974 TEAM MUD & SNOW
1979 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73

74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

42
14
15
43

44

45
46
47
48
16
49

50
51

52
53
54
17
55
56
18
19
20
57
21
58
59

22
60



97 517 VENTURINI FILIPPO 3:26:03 M YOUTHM A-B 2000 FILIPPO VENTURINI 90 3
98 574 NENCI ANDREA 3:26:18 M SENIORESM 1984 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO 91 61
99 662 CAPACCIOLI WILLIAM 3:26:27 M MASTERM 1974 ATLETICA CASTELLO 92 23
100 586 VERNILE FABRIZIO 3:26:145 M SENIORESM 1978 ASD ECOROSCETTA 93 62
101 632 SERRA EDOARDO 3:27:37 M SENIORESM 1988 FORLI TRAIL ASD 94 63
102 555  BRUNELLIMICHAEL  3:28:41 M SENIORESM 1989 POLISPORTIVAELLERAASD 95 64
103 668 ORZALESI ENRICO 3:31:02 M MASTERM 1973 ASD ATLETICA SOLVAY 96 24
104 656 CUCINELLI MAYA 3:31:52 F YOUTHF A-B 2001 ASD LEOPODISTICA 8 1
105 655 GONELLI LEONARDO 3:31:52 M SENIORESM 1999 ASD LEOPODISTICA 97 65
106 601 LUCIANI PAOLO 3:31:57 M MASTERM 1966 NESSUNA 98 25
107 552 VENIERI FRANCESCA 3:32:58 F  SENIORESF 1990 ATLICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9 3
108 544 PRATESI LORENZO 3:33:06 M SENIORESM 1979 NESSUNA 99 66
109 608 CONTROZZI ALESSANDRO 3:33:57 M SENIORESM 1981 1063AD S.S.D.AR.L. 100 67
110 622 CIONI CLARA 3:34:09 F  SENIORESF 1989 NESSUNA 10 4
111 511 GARGALLI FRANCESCO 3:34:57 M SENIORESM 1982 NESSUNA 101 68
112 509 COSTI MILO 3:34:58 M SENIORESM 1984 ATLETICA REGGIO 102 69
113 689 BRUNI ANDREA 3:35:01 M SENIORESM 1983 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 103 70
114 733 MOROZZI MARCO 3:35:143 M SENIORESM 1979 104 71
115 592 SANESI MASSIMILIANO 3:35:44 M SENIORESM 1975 A.S.D. IMPRUNETA RUNNING 105 72
116 554  RASCIONATOLEONARDO  3:35:51 M SENIORESM 1985 POLISPORTIVAELLERA 106 73
117 506 BUSONI SIMONE 3:37:25 M MASTERM 1973 NESSUNA 107 26
118 548 RAGAZZINI ANDREA 3:37:42 M SENIORESM 1991 TE' BOTA RUNNING TEAM 108 74
119 605 CRISCIONE FEDERICO 3:37:44 M SENIORESM 1991 NESSUNA 109 75
120 619 BUSCAROLI GIULIA 3:38:06 F  SENIORESF 1981 LEOPODISTICA 11 5
121 581 PETTI MICHELE 3:39:39 M SENIORESM 1979 NESSUNA 110 76
122 674 RINDI SIMONE 3:40:35 M MASTERM 1972 ATLETICA ISOLA D ELBA 111 27
123 693 AZZERLINI ELENA 3:40:40 F  MASTERF 1970 NESSUNA 12 1
124 537 VITELLI ALESSANDRO 3:40:55 M MASTERM 1970 PONTELUNGO 112 28
125 709 CARMAGNINI MAURIZIO 3:41:02 M MASTERM 1967 A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 113 29
126 551 GATTI FRANCESCO 3:41:37 M SENIORESM 1982 LEOPODISTICA 114 77
127 633 DE FUSCO MATTEO 3:41:57 M SENIORESM 1977 ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS 115 78
128 529 FAINI ANDREA 3:42:14 M SENIORESM 1988 NESSUNA 116 79
129 535 FRILLI ANDREA 3:43:21 M MASTERM 1963 NESSUNA 117 30



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

556
507
664
597
598
630
536
649
712
641
510
575
625
718
616
670
646
631
578
577
550
591
672
717
546
684
682
566
549
522
644
514
612

RENZI NICCOLO
FRASCONI IRENE MARIA SIMONA
LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO
LAGHI LUCA

CAPPELLI VALENTINA
STRAMBI LAPO

ZANIERI FRANCESCO

DE MARTINO ALBERTO
CHIESSI ALESSANDRO
PELLITTERI SARA

STABILI TIZIANO

CORSI RICCARDO
STIGNANI DANILO
IGNESTI FABIO

FABBRINI SIMONE
SANFILIPPO EMILIANO
BURLOTTI MARIA

BALDI FRANCESCO
RIBECAI EMANUELA
GENNARI ALESSANDRO ANTONIO
CAMPERTOGNI CRISTIAN
GHIRELLI PIERLUIGI
INNAMORATI DANIELE
RIGA SELENE

MANNOZZI SERENA
RASPANTI FEDERICA
BALLINI CRISTINA
COLLINI LUCA

MARTIN PHILIPPE

LUPPI SARA

SESTINI MARCO
VERGORI ANTONIO
VANNINI FEDERICA

3:43:35
3:43:37
3:44:58
3:48:25
3:48:26
3:48:44
3:48:49
3:49:54
3:50:18
3:52:12
3:52:35
3:53:13
3:53:27
3:53:32
3:53:45
3:55:38
3:55:40
3:57:22
3:57:24
3:57:52
3:58:51
4:01:16
4:01:21
4:01:59
4:05:25
4:05:50
4:05:51
4:09:46
4:10:55
4:11:03
4:11:47
4:11:56
4:12:23

TLLITMLILETTTT T TLILLILLLLTLITMEELLLLLELLTLEELLLLITELETTL

SENIORESM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
MASTERF
MASTERF
SENIORESF
MASTERF
MASTERM
MASTERM
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESF

1985 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.

1984 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.
1968 RUNCARD RR391902

1982 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

1983 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

1966 NESSUNA

1979 NESSUNA

1971 ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
1980 NESSUNA

1998 NESSUNA

1974 NESSUNA

1979 ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO
1972 NESSUNA

1969 ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO

1965 ASD LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

1974 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNER

1980 MORELLO RUNNERS ASD

1970 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS

1979 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
1969 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
1977 NESSUNA

1994 NESSUNA

1967 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS ASD
1974 NESSUNA

1974 NESSUNA

1992 NESSUNA

1972 NESSUNA

1969 NESSUNA

1969 NESSUNA

1976 NESSUNA

1977 NESSUNA

1970 SPORT RUNNING PORTOSELVAGGIO
1996 ATLETICA CASTELLO

118
13
119
120
14
121
122
123
124
15
125
126
127
128
129
130
16
131
17
132
133
134
135
18
19
20
21
136
137
22
138
139
23

80

31
81

32
82
33
83

34
84
35
36
37
38

39
10
40
85
86
41

11

42
43
12
87
44
13



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194

614
691
600
603
568
561
686
583
606
520
724
650
594
735
637
699
513
610
671
524
526
703
540
692
705
706
530
732
538
713
688
663
654

VESPRO FRANCO
CANDELISE CAROLINA
GERONI ILARIA

TURRI NICOLA
COLLIGIANI LINDA
CORDONE VALENTINA
CUCCOLI SONIA
PETRELLA ALESSANDRO
PANZACCHI SARA
BRUSCHI FRANCESCO
PALADINI LAURA
OGNIBENE EZIO
DONATI ANNALISA
PIERI LAURA

MAZZA MARCO

BACCI ELISA

FRATINI SERAFIDE CLAUDIA

POGGI NICOLETTA
SUEBSA-ARD SAWING
MAZZARA ALESSIA
FLEISCHER KATRIN
GHILINO ANTONIO
CARLETTI CLAUDIA
GUALANO PATRIZIA
BORGHI DANILA
FORTINI SILVIA
MASINI DANIELE
ALBERTINI PATRIZIA
VITELLI BARBARA
RINALDELLI STEFANO
CAROSI DINO

LUCII MATTEO
MATERASSI CHIARA

4:12:24
4:12:46
4:13:54
4:14:03
4:14:28
4:14:29
4:15:38
4:16:46
4:16:55
4:18:29
4:20:07
4:21:42
4:23:05
4:24:22
4:25:27
4:26:36
4:28:21
4:29:20
4:29:54
4:31:19
4:31:30
4:33:01
4:33:54
4:38:50
4:39:50
4:39:51
4:41:00
4:51:39
4:51:52
4:51:59
4:52:52
4:53:50
4:53:50

MASTERM
SENIORESF
MASTERF
SENIORESM
MASTERF
SENIORESF
MASTERF
SENIORESM
MASTERF
MASTERM
SENIORESF
MASTERM
MASTERF
MASTERF
MASTERM
SENIORESF
SENIORESF
MASTERF
MASTERF
SENIORESF
SENIORESF
MASTERM
MASTERF
MASTERF
SENIORESF
SENIORESF
SENIORESM
MASTERF
MASTERF
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERF

1962 G.S. LE TORRI FIRENZE

1992 RUBCARD BY FIDAL

1971 ARTEMISIA APD FIRENZUOLA
1977 NESSUNA

1972 AVIS ZEROPOSITIVO APD
1977 AVIS ZERO POSITIVO ASD
1968 SEF VIRTUS ATLETICA EMILSIDER
1986 NESSUNA

1971 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO
1974 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1983 STUDIO MAGHERINI

1972 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
1971 ASD LEOPODISTICA

1970 MORELLO ASD RUNNERS
1972 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
1982 WELOVEINSULINA

1987 TRAIL RUNNING SPORT ACADEMY A.S.

1971 NESSUNA

1972 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS ASD
1992 NESSUNA

1984 NESSUNA

1955 MAREMONTANA ASD

1969 NESSUNA

1966 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO
1978 G.P. | CAGNON

1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
1993 NESSUNA

1960 MUD &SNW

1967 NESSUNA

1957

1967 NESSUNA

1968 ASD MARATONA DEL MUGELLO
1974 ASD MARATONA MUGELLO

140
24
25

141
26
27
28

142
29

143
30

144
31
32

145
33
34
35
36
37
38

146
39
40
41
42

147
43
44

148

149

150
45

45
14

88

15

89

46
16
47

10
48
17
18
11
12
19
20
49
13
14
21
22
90
15
16
50
51
52
17



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
ltirat
tirat
litirat
ltirat

700
589
518
681
539
532
531
580
576
528
615
708
715

BAGLIONI SILVIA
COLLI ROSSANO
CORDERO MARIA ADELE
GUIDOTTI CLAUDIO
FABBRI MARCO
GRAZIANI VERONICA
MICHELI LARA
ZAZZERI JACOPO
MUGNAI MICHELE
Tacconi Andrea
Casigliani Stefano
Puglia Alessio Maria
Romagnoli Tommaso

5:01:33
5:01:42
5:03:27
5:39:55
5:50:29
6:25:20
6:25:21
6:25:23
6:25:23

L LT LT

SENIORESF
MASTERM
MASTERF
MASTERM
MASTERM
MASTERF
MASTERF
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
SENIORESM
MASTERM
SENIORESM
YOUTHM A-B

1979 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
1963 NESSUNA

1965 A.S.D. ATL.AVIS BRA GAS
1955 ASD MARATONA MUGELLO
1967 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
1970 9,92 RUNNING ASD

1968 9,92 RUNNING ASD

1982 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1977 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

1978 NESSUNA

1972 1063 AD

1980 NESSUNA

2006 MUGELLO OUTDOOR

46
151
47
152
153
48
49
154
155

23
53
18
54
55
19
20
91
92



